

Cookie Mobility Meet

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

y, December 3, 2017

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Jack Peterson	Level 1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
GFE	6 & Under	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1

Cookie Mobility Meet

Boyss Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

y, December 3, 2017

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Luke Schaffer	Level 4	9.60	9.40	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
GFE	All Ages	9.30	9.20	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	56.10	1
Parker Wiegand	Level 4	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
MNT	All Ages	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.90	2
Phillip Melamud	Level 4	9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
GFMG	All Ages	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.90	2
Tristen Merritt	Level 4	9.70	9.60	9.50	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
GFMG	All Ages	9.00	8.90	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	55.70	3
Nathan Latus	Level 4	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
GFMG	All Ages	9.30	9.20	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.60	4

Cookie Mobility Meet

Boyss Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

y, December 3, 2017

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Jack Genereux	Level 5	8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
GFMG	All Ages	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	53.00	1

Cookie Mobility Meet

Boyss Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

y, December 3, 2017

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Cormac Lee	Level 6	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
GFE	All Ages	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.70	1
Mason Colvin	Level 6	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
GFMG	All Ages	9.20	9.00	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.60	2
Patrick Kase	Level 6	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.90	27.20		
GFE	All Ages	9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.30	3
Sam Gardner	Level 6	9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
MNT	All Ages	9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.90	26.70	54.60	4
Harris Stockton	Level 6	6.70	6.70	6.80	20.20	0.00	0.00	20.20		
MNT	All Ages	9.30	9.20	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	47.80	5
Juan Celis	Level 6	6.70	6.70	6.70	20.10	0.00	0.00	20.10		
GFE	All Ages	6.70	6.70	6.70	20.10	0.00	0.00	20.10	40.20	6

Cookie Mobility Meet

Boys Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

y, December 3, 2017

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Charles Medlock	Level 7	9.60	9.50	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
GFMG	All Ages	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.90	1
Lars Schaefer	Level 7	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
GFE	All Ages	9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.70	2
Daniel Prabakar	Level 7	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
GFMG	All Ages	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.40	3
Riley Blaylark	Level 7	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
EGA	All Ages	9.50	9.40	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.90	27.30	27.30	4

Cookie Mobility Meet

Boyss Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

y, December 3, 2017

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Schaefer Lars	Level 8	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	1.60	0.90	28.50		
GFE	All Ages	8.30	8.40	8.40	25.10	1.80	0.00	26.90	55.40	1

Cookie Mobility Meet

Boyss Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

y, December 3, 2017

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Brycen Young	Level 9	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	2.10	0.00	29.90		
GFMG	All Ages	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	2.70	0.00	31.10	61.00	1
Steve Xiaaj	Level 9	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	2.70	1.20	29.40		
GFE	All Ages	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	1.80	0.00	30.10	59.50	2
Peter Carpenter	Level 9	8.80	8.70	8.90	26.40	2.70	0.90	28.20		
GFMG	All Ages	9.00	9.10	9.10	27.20	2.70	0.30	29.60	57.80	3

Cookie Mobility Meet

Boyss Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

y, December 3, 2017

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
David Sulisty	Level 10	9.60	9.50	9.60	28.70	4.40	0.90	32.20		
GFE	All Ages	9.70	9.60	9.60	28.90	2.70	0.00	31.60	63.80	1
Jack Yerxa	Level 10	9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	3.30	0.90	30.30		
GFMG	All Ages	9.70	9.70	9.70	29.10	3.40	0.00	32.50	62.80	2
Rory O'Neil	Level 10	9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	2.70	0.00	30.60		
GFMG	All Ages	9.60	9.50	9.40	28.50	2.10	0.00	30.60	61.20	3

Cookie Mobility Meet

Boyss Double-Mini

Trampoline & Tumbling

y, December 3, 2017

Name	Team	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Score	Place
Charlie Larson	Junior Elite	9.70	9.60	9.50	28.80	6.80	0.90	34.70		
GFMG	Junior Elite	9.60	9.50	9.50	28.60	6.40	0.00	35.00	69.70	1
Riley Jaspers	Junior Elite	9.70	9.60	9.50	28.80	5.20	0.00	34.00		
GFMG	Junior Elite	9.50	9.40	9.30	28.20	5.20	0.90	32.50	66.50	2
Nick George	Junior Elite	9.90	10.00	9.80	29.70	3.10	0.00	32.80		
GFMG	Junior Elite	9.90	9.90	10.00	29.80	2.70	3.00	29.50	62.30	3